
Girls’ High School & College, Prayagraj 
Half Yearly Examination: 2019-20 

Time Table (Middle School) 

Day Date Class-6 Class-7 Class-8 
Monday 11-11-19 Art Art Art 

Wednesday 20-11-19 Maths  Maths Maths 

Thursday 21-11-19 Language Language Language 

Friday 22-11-19 Biology  History  Geography  

Saturday 23-11-19 Hindi Hindi Hindi 

Monday 25-11-19 Physics   Geography  Computer  

Tuesday 26-11-19 Geography  Physics   Literature  

Wednesday 27-11-19 Computer  Literature  Biology  

Thursday 28-11-19 Literature  Chemistry  Physics  

Friday 29-11-19 Chemistry  Biology History 

Saturday 30-11-19 History Computer Chemistry  

 

                    Graded Examination  

Monday 11/11/2019 – G.K. 

Wednesday 13/11/2019 – Sanskrit & Aural Skill (Hindi & English)  

 
Rev. Dr. V. Eusebius 

Principal  


